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ETHNICITY

AFRICAN AM

ASIAN

HISPANIC

NATIVE AM

WHITE

NONRES ALN

UNKNOWN

TOTAL

300

909

12

3082

260

307

5484

TABLE 9

FALL 2003 ETHNIC/RACIAL DISTRIBUTION OF UNDERGRADUATE
DEGREE AND NON-DEGREE
FULL-TIME (FT) AND PART-TIME (PT) STUDENTS

BY SEX
FEMALE MALE MALE FEMALE FEMALE MALE MALE
PT FT PT FT PT FT PT
DEG DEG DEG NONDEG NONDEG NONDEG NONDEG
182 308 74 4 19 1 7
54 206 33 1 10 1 4
267 460 146 1 8 0 10
4 13 3 0 0 0 0
732 2075 450 5 39 3 30
46 168 29 0 0 0 0
139 246 76 5 23 2 7
1424 3476 811 16 99 7 58

ALL
FEMALE

819

365

1185

16

3858

306

474

7023

ENROLLMENT RUN ON 09/16/03 AT 16.12.38 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

ALL
MALE

390
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